LED Recessed Lighting
Diamond Series LED Retrofit
Platinum Series LED Housings and Trims
LED Step Lighting
RoHS
C O M P L I A N T 2008
AIR
TIGHT

	 662 - Baffle	 40 - 4000K
	 672 - Baffle, Wet Label
Order Example: NLEDR-66230BZBZ
5" LED RETROFIT DIAMOND UNIT
NLEDC - Dedicated*	 561 - Reflector	 27 - 2700K	 See next
NLEDR - Retrofit	 571 - Reflector, Wet Label	 30 - 3000K	 page
	 562 - Baffle	 40 - 4000K
	 572 - Baffle, Wet Label
4" LED RETROFIT DIAMOND UNIT  available in July
NLEDC - Dedicated*	 461 - Reflector	 27 - 2700K	 See next
NLEDR - Retrofit	 462 - Baffle	 30 - 3000K	 page
		  40 - 4000K
WET
WET
WET
WET
6" unit as shown
NLEDR-66140HZW
NLEDR-67140HZW WET
4" unit as shown
NLEDR-46127WW
NRA-212
GU24 Adapter
RoHS
C O M P L I A N T 2008
AIR
TIGHT
AIR TIGHT = Helvetica Inserat Roman
AIR TIGHT
THIS AIRTIGHT HOUSING COMPLIES WITH
WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE ASTM-E283
MEASURED AT2CFM OR LESS
WET
7